Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia

Run Date: 06/06/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:28:27 AM Notice of Award Report
Cover Page

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):
Record Date (Start): 5/30/2024 12:00:00 AM
Record Date (End): 6/5/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order.
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia. An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.




Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers

Notice of Centralized Award

Dept Name

Description

Vendor Name

Bid-Opening
Date

Encum Date

Actual Amount

CRFQ,0310,DNR2400000017,2

CRFQ,0403,DBS2400000005,4

CRFQ,0702,TAX2400000005,1

CRFQ,0802,DMV2400000002,2

CPO,0310,DNR2400000020,1

CPO,0403,DBS2400000007,1

CMA,0702,TAX2400000006,1

CCT,0802,DMV2400000003,1

DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES

WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE

DEAF AND THE BLIND

TAX DIVISION

DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES

Tygart Lake State Park Marina
Restroom Construction

WVSDB PE Roof Replacement and
related construction

Valuation of reserve/producing coal, oil,
and gas properties

Certified Mail Tracking Software

JC CONSTRUCTION LLC

HITE ASSOCIATES INC

RTC GIS INC

PITNEY BOWES INC

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order.

Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.

04/17/2024

04/04/2024

05/13/2024

03/12/2024

05/30/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

05/31/2024

166,800.00

526,900.00

0.00

14,078.64



	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

