Run Time: 8:28:27 AM



Cover Page

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

 Record Date (Start):
 5/30/2024 12:00:00 AM

 Record Date (End):
 6/5/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order.

Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia. An Actual Amount total of \$0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.

Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers	Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers	Dept Name	Description	Vendor Name	Bid-Opening Date	Encum Date	Actual Amount
CRFQ,0310,DNR2400000017,2	CPO,0310,DNR2400000020,1	DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES	Tygart Lake State Park Marina Restroom Construction	JC CONSTRUCTION LLC	04/17/2024	05/30/2024	166,800.00
CRFQ,0403,DBS2400000005,4	CPO,0403,DBS2400000007,1	WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE DEAF AND THE BLIND	WVSDB PE Roof Replacement and related construction	HITE ASSOCIATES INC	04/04/2024	05/31/2024	526,900.00
CRFQ,0702,TAX2400000005,1	CMA,0702,TAX2400000006,1	TAX DIVISION	Valuation of reserve/producing coal, oil, and gas properties	RTC GIS INC	05/13/2024	05/31/2024	0.00
CRFQ,0802,DMV240000002,2	CCT,0802,DMV2400000003,1	DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES	Certified Mail Tracking Software	PITNEY BOWES INC	03/12/2024	05/31/2024	14,078.64

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia. An Actual Amount total of \$0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.